
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 12

3171607021ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : TARACHAND YADAV  //  DHANNULAL YADAV

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 48 20 13 75 46 7B175 3316711(16) 107

Structure-VII 80 18 20 13 20 14 0FF120 0316712(20) 45

Town Planning 80 41 20 15 40 24 7B140 4316713(16) 80

Professional Practice 80 36 20 14 20 15 6C+120 3316714(16) 65

ESTIMATION 80 38 20 13 20 15 7B120 3316715(16) 66

Design-VII 150 95 6C+150 5316716(16) 95

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 20 8B+25 3316722(16) 20

Architectureal Decumentation 25 05 75 45 0FF100 0316723(16) 50

CPI:SPI: 528 FAIL1000

3171608005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MITHLESH KUMAR SAHU  //  BASANT KUMAR SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 29 20 02 75 02 0FS175 0316711(16) 33

Structure-VII 80 28 20 05 20 02 0FS120 0316712(20) 35

Town Planning 80 Abs 20 02 40 02 0FS140 0316713(16) 04

Professional Practice 80 08 20 02 20 02 0FS120 0316714(16) 12

ESTIMATION 80 Abs 20 02 20 02 0FS120 0316715(16) 04

Design-VII 150 05 0FS150 0316716(16) 05

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 Abs 0FI25 0316722(16) 00

Architectureal Decumentation 25 Abs 75 02 0FS100 0316723(16) 02

CPI:SPI: 95 FAIL1000

3171609009ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ASHISH KUMAR VERMA  //  SANANAND VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 37 20 11 75 04 0FS175 0316711(16) 52

Structure-VII 80 07 20 10 20 12 0FF120 0316712(20) 29

Town Planning 80 19 20 01 40 01 0FS140 0316713(16) 21

Professional Practice 80 28 20 01 20 01 0FS120 0316714(16) 30

ESTIMATION 80 23 20 02 20 05 0FS120 0316715(16) 30

Design-VII 150 20 0FS150 0316716(16) 20

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 Abs 0FI25 0316722(16) 00

Architectureal Decumentation 25 05 75 02 0FS100 0316723(16) 07

CPI:SPI: 189 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 2 of 12

3171610003ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AKANSHA VERMA  //  MUKESH VERMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 45 20 15 75 68 8B+175 3316711(16) 128

Structure-VII 80 10 20 14 20 15 0FF120 0316712(20) 39

Town Planning 80 34 20 13 40 27 6C+140 4316713(16) 74

Professional Practice 80 29 20 13 20 14 6C+120 3316714(16) 56

ESTIMATION 80 29 20 16 20 17 6C+120 3316715(16) 62

Design-VII 150 120 8B+150 5316716(16) 120

Design-VII(Studio) 50 30 6C+50 1316721(16) 30

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 08 0FF25 0316722(16) 08

Architectureal Decumentation 25 17 75 51 7B100 3316723(16) 68

CPI:SPI: 585 FAIL1000

3171610004ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANJUMAN GHOSH  //  ANJAN KUMAR GHOSH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 58 20 14 75 58 8B+175 3316711(16) 130

Structure-VII 80 16 20 16 20 15 0FF120 0316712(20) 47

Town Planning 80 56 20 14 40 27 8B+140 4316713(16) 97

Professional Practice 80 54 20 15 20 16 8B+120 3316714(16) 85

ESTIMATION 80 47 20 14 20 15 7B120 3316715(16) 76

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 15 0FF50 0316721(16) 15

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 3316722(16) 19

Architectureal Decumentation 25 21 75 52 7B100 3316723(16) 73

CPI:SPI: 652 FAIL1000

3171610005ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANKIT SAHU  //  DHANRAJ PRASAD SAHU

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 31 20 10 75 58 7B175 3316711(16) 99

Structure-VII 80 10 20 01 20 03 0FS120 0316712(20) 14

Town Planning 80 38 20 03 40 25 6C+140 4316713(16) 66

Professional Practice 80 28 20 12 20 12 5C120 3316714(16) 52

ESTIMATION 80 29 20 04 20 13 5C120 3316715(16) 46

Design-VII 150 20 0FS150 0316716(16) 20

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 18 7B25 3316722(16) 18

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 50 7B100 3316723(16) 68

CPI:SPI: 383 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 3 of 12

3171610006ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ANSHU GOYAL  //  RATAN LAL GOYAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 42 20 15 75 70 8B+175 3316711(16) 127

Structure-VII 80 23 G 20 13 20 15 5C120 4316712(20) 51

Town Planning 80 43 20 14 40 29 7B140 4316713(16) 86

Professional Practice 80 46 20 14 20 15 7B120 3316714(16) 75

ESTIMATION 80 46 20 14 20 16 7B120 3316715(16) 76

Design-VII 150 120 8B+150 5316716(16) 120

Design-VII(Studio) 50 30 6C+50 1316721(16) 30

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 3316722(16) 19

Architectureal Decumentation 25 17 75 50 7B100 3316723(16) 67

CPI:SPI: 7.0690 7.4675 651 PASS BY GRACE1000

3171610008ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AVINASH MARKAM  //  KARTIK SINGH MARKAM

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 33 20 14 75 55 7B175 3316711(16) 102

Structure-VII 80 10 20 14 20 15 0FF120 0316712(20) 39

Town Planning 80 31 20 13 40 24 6C+140 4316713(16) 68

Professional Practice 80 37 20 14 20 14 6C+120 3316714(16) 65

ESTIMATION 80 33 20 14 20 15 6C+120 3316715(16) 62

Design-VII 150 95 6C+150 5316716(16) 95

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 07 0FF25 0316722(16) 07

Architectureal Decumentation 25 14 75 45 6C+100 3316723(16) 59

CPI:SPI: 497 FAIL1000

3171610009ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : AYUSHI SINGH  //  MAHENDRA SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 31 20 15 75 65 7B175 3316711(16) 111

Structure-VII 80 12 20 14 20 15 0FF120 0316712(20) 41

Town Planning 80 36 20 13 40 27 6C+140 4316713(16) 76

Professional Practice 80 37 20 14 20 15 7B120 3316714(16) 66

ESTIMATION 80 38 20 16 20 14 7B120 3316715(16) 68

Design-VII 150 95 6C+150 5316716(16) 95

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 07 0FF25 0316722(16) 07

Architectureal Decumentation 25 17 75 50 7B100 3316723(16) 67

CPI:SPI: 531 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 4 of 12

3171610011ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : BIKASH TEWARI  //  LALJI TEWARI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 55 20 02 75 00 0FS175 0316711(16) 57

Structure-VII 80 15 20 02 20 02 0FS120 0316712(20) 19

Town Planning 80 45 20 02 40 02 0FS140 0316713(16) 49

Professional Practice 80 40 20 02 20 02 0FS120 0316714(16) 44

ESTIMATION 80 38 20 02 20 02 0FS120 0316715(16) 42

Design-VII 150 10 0FS150 0316716(16) 10

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 Abs 0FI25 0316722(16) 00

Architectureal Decumentation 25 Abs 75 02 0FS100 0316723(16) 02

CPI:SPI: 223 FAIL1000

3171610012ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEEKSHA JAIN  //  RAJKUMAR JAIN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 57 20 17 75 70 9A175 3316711(16) 144

Structure-VII 80 45 20 14 20 15 7B120 4316712(20) 74

Town Planning 80 57 20 14 40 27 8B+140 4316713(16) 98

Professional Practice 80 51 20 17 20 16 8B+120 3316714(16) 84

ESTIMATION 80 64 20 14 20 16 9A120 3316715(16) 94

Design-VII 150 130 9A150 5316716(16) 130

Design-VII(Studio) 50 38 8B+50 1316721(16) 38

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 21 9A25 3316722(16) 21

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 52 7B100 3316723(16) 70

CPI:SPI: 8.2414 753 PASS1000

3171610014ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEVANGI BHATT  //  PRAMOD BHATT

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 55 20 16 75 68 9A175 3316711(16) 139

Structure-VII 80 30 20 14 20 14 6C+120 4316712(20) 58

Town Planning 80 50 20 15 40 29 8B+140 4316713(16) 94

Professional Practice 80 43 20 16 20 17 7B120 3316714(16) 76

ESTIMATION 80 57 20 14 20 15 8B+120 3316715(16) 86

Design-VII 150 113 8B+150 5316716(16) 113

Design-VII(Studio) 50 39 8B+50 1316721(16) 39

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 20 8B+25 3316722(16) 20

Architectureal Decumentation 25 19 75 65 9A100 3316723(16) 84

CPI:SPI: 7.8276 709 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 5 of 12

3171610015ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DEWASHREE MISHRA  //  OM NARAYAN MISHRA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 48 20 14 75 60 8B+175 3316711(16) 122

Structure-VII 80 15 20 13 20 15 0FF120 0316712(20) 43

Town Planning 80 46 20 14 40 24 7B140 4316713(16) 84

Professional Practice 80 51 20 14 20 15 8B+120 3316714(16) 80

ESTIMATION 80 49 20 14 20 15 8B+120 3316715(16) 78

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 3316722(16) 19

Architectureal Decumentation 25 16 75 45 6C+100 3316723(16) 61

CPI:SPI: 625 FAIL1000

3171610017ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : FARHEEN KHAN  //  FAIYAZ AHMED KHAN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 45 20 04 75 45 6C+175 3316711(16) 94

Structure-VII 80 28 20 06 20 12 5C120 4316712(20) 46

Town Planning 80 38 20 07 40 24 6C+140 4316713(16) 69

Professional Practice 80 36 20 02 20 01 0FS120 0316714(16) 39

ESTIMATION 80 45 20 11 20 16 7B120 3316715(16) 72

Design-VII 150 30 0FS150 0316716(16) 30

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 3316722(16) 19

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 50 7B100 3316723(16) 68

CPI:SPI: 437 FAIL1000

3171610018ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : GARIMA AGRAHARI  //  MANOJ AGRAHARI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 55 20 18 75 71 9A175 3316711(16) 144

Structure-VII 80 36 20 14 20 14 6C+120 4316712(20) 64

Town Planning 80 60 20 13 40 29 8B+140 4316713(16) 102

Professional Practice 80 58 20 12 20 14 8B+120 3316714(16) 84

ESTIMATION 80 62 20 14 20 15 9A120 3316715(16) 91

Design-VII 150 128 9A150 5316716(16) 128

Design-VII(Studio) 50 40 8B+50 1316721(16) 40

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 22 9A25 3316722(16) 22

Architectureal Decumentation 25 15 75 55 7B100 3316723(16) 70

CPI:SPI: 8.1034 8.0888 745 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 6 of 12

3171610019ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : HIMANSHI AMBUWANI  //  MANOJ KUMAR AMBUWANI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 53 20 15 75 68 9A175 3316711(16) 136

Structure-VII 80 20 20 14 20 16 0FF120 0316712(20) 50

Town Planning 80 51 20 14 40 24 7B140 4316713(16) 89

Professional Practice 80 58 20 14 20 15 8B+120 3316714(16) 87

ESTIMATION 80 37 20 14 20 16 7B120 3316715(16) 67

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 15 0FF50 0316721(16) 15

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 07 0FF25 0316722(16) 07

Architectureal Decumentation 25 17 75 48 6C+100 3316723(16) 65

CPI:SPI: 626 FAIL1000

3171610020ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : J K CHAITANYA  //  J S RAMESH MURTY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 62 20 18 75 72 10A+175 3316711(16) 152

Structure-VII 80 30 20 14 20 15 6C+120 4316712(20) 59

Town Planning 80 58 20 15 40 30 8B+140 4316713(16) 103

Professional Practice 80 51 20 19 20 19 8B+120 3316714(16) 89

ESTIMATION 80 61 20 14 20 15 9A120 3316715(16) 90

Design-VII 150 130 9A150 5316716(16) 130

Design-VII(Studio) 50 43 9A50 1316721(16) 43

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 21 9A25 3316722(16) 21

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 55 7B100 3316723(16) 73

CPI:SPI: 8.2414 8.6243 760 PASS1000

3171610021ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : JAYA KHEMANI  //  MURALIDHAR KHEMANI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 35 20 13 75 60 7B175 3316711(16) 108

Structure-VII 80 10 20 15 20 14 0FF120 0316712(20) 39

Town Planning 80 29 20 13 40 24 6C+140 4316713(16) 66

Professional Practice 80 31 20 14 20 15 6C+120 3316714(16) 60

ESTIMATION 80 23 20 14 20 16 0FF120 0316715(16) 53

Design-VII 150 125 9A150 5316716(16) 125

Design-VII(Studio) 50 30 6C+50 1316721(16) 30

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 17 7B25 3316722(16) 17

Architectureal Decumentation 25 17 75 50 7B100 3316723(16) 67

CPI:SPI: 565 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 7 of 12

3171610023ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : KACHWALA ZULFIQUAR ZAINUDDIN  //  KACHWALA ZAINUDDIN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 51 20 16 75 71 9A175 3316711(16) 138

Structure-VII 80 05 20 14 20 15 0FF120 0316712(20) 34

Town Planning 80 45 20 14 40 37 8B+140 4316713(16) 96

Professional Practice 80 47 20 14 20 15 7B120 3316714(16) 76

ESTIMATION 80 48 20 15 20 16 8B+120 3316715(16) 79

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316721(16) 35

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 20 8B+25 3316722(16) 20

Architectureal Decumentation 25 23 75 55 8B+100 3316723(16) 78

CPI:SPI: 666 FAIL1000

3171610025ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : LOKESH ASWANI  //  KHIMANDAS ASWANI

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 28 20 14 75 58 7B175 3316711(16) 100

Structure-VII 80 14 20 14 20 15 0FF120 0316712(20) 43

Town Planning 80 30 20 14 40 29 6C+140 4316713(16) 73

Professional Practice 80 38 20 14 20 14 7B120 3316714(16) 66

ESTIMATION 80 29 20 14 20 15 6C+120 3316715(16) 58

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 30 6C+50 1316721(16) 30

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 10 0FF25 0316722(16) 10

Architectureal Decumentation 25 14 75 45 6C+100 3316723(16) 59

CPI:SPI: 549 FAIL1000

3171610027ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MD SHAHWAZ  //  MD SAGIR AHMAD

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 37 20 02 75 02 0FS175 0316711(16) 41

Structure-VII 80 15 20 02 20 02 0FS120 0316712(20) 19

Town Planning 80 19 20 02 40 02 0FS140 0316713(16) 23

Professional Practice 80 28 20 02 20 02 0FS120 0316714(16) 32

ESTIMATION 80 Abs 20 02 20 02 0FS120 0316715(16) 04

Design-VII 150 12 0FS150 0316716(16) 12

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 Abs 0FI25 0316722(16) 00

Architectureal Decumentation 25 Abs 75 02 0FS100 0316723(16) 02

CPI:SPI: 133 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 8 of 12

3171610030ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : MUKESH KUMAR  //  SAHDEO DAS

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 35 20 12 75 45 6C+175 3316711(16) 92

Structure-VII 80 12 20 13 20 14 0FF120 0316712(20) 39

Town Planning 80 12 20 14 40 24 0FF140 0316713(16) 50

Professional Practice 80 28 20 14 20 15 6C+120 3316714(16) 57

ESTIMATION 80 10 20 13 20 14 0FF120 0316715(16) 37

Design-VII 150 95 6C+150 5316716(16) 95

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 07 0FF25 0316722(16) 07

Architectureal Decumentation 25 Abs 75 45 0FI100 0316723(16) 45

CPI:SPI: 422 FAIL1000

3171610032ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : NEHA RATHORE  //  C K RATHORE

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 35 20 16 75 70 8B+175 3316711(16) 121

Structure-VII 80 18 20 14 20 13 0FF120 0316712(20) 45

Town Planning 80 39 20 14 40 29 7B140 4316713(16) 82

Professional Practice 80 51 20 15 20 16 8B+120 3316714(16) 82

ESTIMATION 80 33 20 14 20 16 6C+120 3316715(16) 63

Design-VII 150 118 8B+150 5316716(16) 118

Design-VII(Studio) 50 38 8B+50 1316721(16) 38

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 21 9A25 3316722(16) 21

Architectureal Decumentation 25 17 75 55 7B100 3316723(16) 72

CPI:SPI: 642 FAIL1000

3171610035ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : POOJA VISHWAKARMA  //  RAM ASHISH VISHWAKARMA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 55 20 16 75 66 9A175 3316711(16) 137

Structure-VII 80 28 20 15 20 15 6C+120 4316712(20) 58

Town Planning 80 39 20 14 40 32 7B140 4316713(16) 85

Professional Practice 80 31 20 13 20 14 6C+120 3316714(16) 58

ESTIMATION 80 34 20 14 20 15 6C+120 3316715(16) 63

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 28 5C50 1316721(16) 28

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 10 0FF25 0316722(16) 10

Architectureal Decumentation 25 15 75 52 7B100 3316723(16) 67

CPI:SPI: 616 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 9 of 12

3171610036ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PRANAY ROY  //  SIDDHESHWAR ROY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 53 20 17 75 70 9A175 3316711(16) 140

Structure-VII 80 08 20 14 20 14 0FF120 0316712(20) 36

Town Planning 80 47 20 13 40 34 8B+140 4316713(16) 94

Professional Practice 80 43 20 18 20 19 8B+120 3316714(16) 80

ESTIMATION 80 43 20 14 20 14 7B120 3316715(16) 71

Design-VII 150 70 0FS150 0316716(16) 70

Design-VII(Studio) 50 05 0FF50 0316721(16) 05

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 20 8B+25 3316722(16) 20

Architectureal Decumentation 25 10 75 10 0FS100 0316723(16) 20

CPI:SPI: 536 FAIL1000

3171610038ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PREETI AGRAWAL  //  V P AGRAWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 55 20 17 75 71 9A175 3316711(16) 143

Structure-VII 80 24 G 20 15 20 15 6C+120 4316712(20) 54

Town Planning 80 31 20 14 40 29 6C+140 4316713(16) 74

Professional Practice 80 37 20 14 20 14 6C+120 3316714(16) 65

ESTIMATION 80 43 20 14 20 15 7B120 3316715(16) 72

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316721(16) 35

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 20 8B+25 3316722(16) 20

Architectureal Decumentation 25 16 75 52 7B100 3316723(16) 68

CPI:SPI: 6.9310 7.6420 641 PASS BY GRACE1000

3171610041ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RAJNEESH CHAITANYA  //  YOGA NATH JHA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 51 20 16 75 68 9A175 3316711(16) 135

Structure-VII 80 05 20 15 20 15 0FF120 0316712(20) 35

Town Planning 80 42 20 15 40 36 8B+140 4316713(16) 93

Professional Practice 80 36 20 15 20 16 7B120 3316714(16) 67

ESTIMATION 80 42 20 14 20 15 7B120 3316715(16) 71

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316721(16) 35

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 3316722(16) 19

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 51 7B100 3316723(16) 69

CPI:SPI: 634 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 10 of 12

3171610042ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RASESHWARI PAINKRA  //  VIJAY SINGH

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 33 20 16 75 65 8B+175 3316711(16) 114

Structure-VII 80 16 20 14 20 15 0FF120 0316712(20) 45

Town Planning 80 28 20 15 40 32 6C+140 4316713(16) 75

Professional Practice 80 18 20 14 20 15 0FF120 0316714(16) 47

ESTIMATION 80 24 20 14 20 17 0FF120 0316715(16) 55

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 30 6C+50 1316721(16) 30

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 07 0FF25 0316722(16) 07

Architectureal Decumentation 25 17 75 50 7B100 3316723(16) 67

CPI:SPI: 550 FAIL1000

3171610043ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RASHI MANIK  //  MANIK DAS

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 52 20 16 75 68 9A175 3316711(16) 136

Structure-VII 80 18 20 14 20 15 0FF120 0316712(20) 47

Town Planning 80 40 20 14 40 29 7B140 4316713(16) 83

Professional Practice 80 28 20 14 20 15 6C+120 3316714(16) 57

ESTIMATION 80 37 20 14 20 16 7B120 3316715(16) 67

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 40 8B+50 1316721(16) 40

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 18 7B25 3316722(16) 18

Architectureal Decumentation 25 16 75 58 8B+100 3316723(16) 74

CPI:SPI: 632 FAIL1000

3171610045ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ROSHAN KUMAR  //  MANNU LAL SINHA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 54 20 18 75 73 9A175 3316711(16) 145

Structure-VII 80 20 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0316712(20) 57

Town Planning 80 35 20 20 40 40 8B+140 4316713(16) 95

Professional Practice 80 41 20 19 20 19 8B+120 3316714(16) 79

ESTIMATION 80 24 20 18 20 19 0FF120 0316715(16) 61

Design-VII 150 140 10A+150 5316716(16) 140

Design-VII(Studio) 50 35 7B50 1316721(16) 35

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 21 9A25 3316722(16) 21

Architectureal Decumentation 25 16 75 55 7B100 3316723(16) 71

CPI:SPI: 704 FAIL1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 11 of 12

3171610046ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SANGEETA BANDHAW  //  SANTU RAM BANDHAW

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 48 20 15 75 62 8B+175 3316711(16) 125

Structure-VII 80 14 20 14 20 15 0FF120 0316712(20) 43

Town Planning 80 28 20 15 40 29 6C+140 4316713(16) 72

Professional Practice 80 41 20 14 20 15 7B120 3316714(16) 70

ESTIMATION 80 28 20 14 20 16 6C+120 3316715(16) 58

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 25 5C50 1316721(16) 25

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 19 8B+25 3316722(16) 19

Architectureal Decumentation 25 18 75 50 7B100 3316723(16) 68

CPI:SPI: 590 FAIL1000

3171610047ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHRISHTI KHANDELWAL  //  SURESH KHANDELWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 51 20 16 75 68 9A175 3316711(16) 135

Structure-VII 80 29 20 15 20 15 6C+120 4316712(20) 59

Town Planning 80 46 20 16 40 27 7B140 4316713(16) 89

Professional Practice 80 52 20 14 20 15 8B+120 3316714(16) 81

ESTIMATION 80 41 20 14 20 16 7B120 3316715(16) 71

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 40 8B+50 1316721(16) 40

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 20 8B+25 3316722(16) 20

Architectureal Decumentation 25 17 75 52 7B100 3316723(16) 69

CPI:SPI: 7.3103 8.0414 674 PASS1000

3171610048ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SHUCHI THAKUR  //  PRADEEP SINGH THAKUR

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 63 20 17 75 70 10A+175 3316711(16) 150

Structure-VII 80 70 20 14 20 16 9A120 4316712(20) 100

Town Planning 80 52 20 16 40 29 8B+140 4316713(16) 97

Professional Practice 80 55 20 18 20 19 9A120 3316714(16) 92

ESTIMATION 80 53 20 17 20 17 8B+120 3316715(16) 87

Design-VII 150 138 10A+150 5316716(16) 138

Design-VII(Studio) 50 42 9A50 1316721(16) 42

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 20 8B+25 3316722(16) 20

Architectureal Decumentation 25 17 75 68 9A100 3316723(16) 85

CPI:SPI: 8.9310 8.8757 811 PASS1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Dignity College Of Architecture - Durg

SEMESTER : 7

TABULATION OF RESULT

B (ARCH)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemSeven-Nov-Dec 2013) EXAM NAME :

Page 12 of 12

3171610055ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RASHMI KUMARI  //  UMESH KUMAR PANKAJ

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 34 20 14 75 45 6C+175 3316711(16) 93

Structure-VII 80 10 20 13 20 14 0FF120 0316712(20) 37

Town Planning 80 44 20 14 40 24 7B140 4316713(16) 82

Professional Practice 80 48 20 14 20 15 7B120 3316714(16) 77

ESTIMATION 80 29 20 16 20 15 6C+120 3316715(16) 60

Design-VII 150 95 6C+150 5316716(16) 95

Design-VII(Studio) 50 Abs 0FI50 0316721(16) 00

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 05 0FF25 0316722(16) 05

Architectureal Decumentation 25 Abs 75 45 0FI100 0316723(16) 45

CPI:SPI: 494 FAIL1000

3171610056ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : RISHABH RAJ SHRIVASTAVA  //  RAJENDRA SHRIVASTAVA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 43 20 14 75 65 8B+175 3316711(16) 122

Structure-VII 80 23 G 20 16 20 16 6C+120 4316712(20) 55

Town Planning 80 35 20 14 40 24 6C+140 4316713(16) 73

Professional Practice 80 40 20 14 20 16 7B120 3316714(16) 70

ESTIMATION 80 28 20 14 20 15 6C+120 3316715(16) 57

Design-VII 150 110 7B150 5316716(16) 110

Design-VII(Studio) 50 30 6C+50 1316721(16) 30

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 18 7B25 3316722(16) 18

Architectureal Decumentation 25 19 75 63 9A100 3316723(16) 82

CPI:SPI: 6.8966 617 PASS BY GRACE1000

3171610741ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : SONAL AGRAWAL  //  RAJENDRA PRASAD AGRAWAL

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Building Construction-VII 80 54 20 17 75 68 9A175 3316711(16) 139

Structure-VII 80 29 20 14 20 15 6C+120 4316712(20) 58

Town Planning 80 59 20 16 40 32 9A140 4316713(16) 107

Professional Practice 80 59 20 19 20 20 9A120 3316714(16) 98

ESTIMATION 80 56 20 14 20 15 8B+120 3316715(16) 85

Design-VII 150 145 10A+150 5316716(16) 145

Design-VII(Studio) 50 38 8B+50 1316721(16) 38

Building Construction-VII(Studio) 25 23 10A+25 3316722(16) 23

Architectureal Decumentation 25 19 75 58 8B+100 3316723(16) 77

CPI:SPI: 8.6207 770 PASS1000


